MATH 1301 AP Online Contemporary Mathematics August 24 — December 4, 2015

'i;._ The University of Texas

ARLINGTON.
Webcast/Online Office Hours with Course Instructor Schedule

*  Webcasts/Office Hours will take place on various days and times as indicated below.

* The webcasting events are live and students are encouraged to participate. These sessions will provide an
opportunity to ask questions and as well as participate in brief lessons on current material presented by
your course instructor. You are encouraged to send questions via email to your instructor prior to the
webcast.

* The webcasts are recorded for future reference. Attendance during the live session is optional.

¢ See the tab in Blackboard called “Live Webcasts” to access the live presentation or to view archived files.

Schedule
Date of Scheduled Webcast Time (CST)
Monday August 24 6:00 PM
Thursday August 27 6:00 PM
Thursday September 3 6:00 PM
Thursday September 10 6:00 PM
Thursday September 17 6:00 PM
Thursday September 24 6:00 PM
Thursday October 1 6:00 PM
Thursday October 8 6:00 PM
Thursday October 15 6:00 PM
Thursday October 22 6:00 PM
Thursday October 29 6:00 PM
Thursday November 5 6:00 PM
Thursday November 12 6:00 PM
Thursday November 19 6:00 PM
Thursday November 26 6:00 PM
Thursday December 3 6:00 PM

All dates and times contained in this schedule are subject to change as the semester progresses. Students will be
notified in advance of any changes or adjustments.



